ezDROP™ Indoor Bundled MDU Assembly
Indoor Riser Cable Assembly
Prysmian Group
4 Tesseneer Drive, Highland Heights, KY 41076
+1-859-572-8000 / na.prysmiangroup.com
TLS-DS-G-105  0121
DESCRIPTION
Prysmian’s ezDROP® Indoor Bundled MDU Assembly provides

12 0.063  (1.6) 0.28  (<7) 21  (31) 1  (25)
Temperature Range
Installation: -22° F to +140° F (-30° C to +60° C)
Operation: -40° F to +158° F (-40° C to +70° C)
Sub-Unit Mechanical Requirements
Diameter: 1.6 mm
Maximum Installation Load: 15 lbf
Maximum Long Ter Load: 5 lbf
Bend Radius: 5 mm with no load
Attenuation: 0.35/0.35/0.22 dB/km at 1310/1383/1550 nm
Additional Environmental & Mechanical Performance Requirements:
Telcordia GR 409 Interconnect Requirements
Bundle Cable Pulling Tension: Pulling sock tension is specified to 25lbf. Pulling sock diameter < 1”
Ordering Guide
Length Description Draka Catalog Number
100 Drop Indoor Bundle 12f FPJDURB12BX100F
150 Drop Indoor Bundle 12f FPJDURB12BX150F
200 Drop Indoor Bundle 12f FPJDURB12BX200F
250 Drop Indoor Bundle 12f FPJDURB12BX250F
300 Drop Indoor Bundle 12f FPJDURB12BX300F
400 Drop Indoor Bundle 12f FPJDURB12BX400F
500 Drop Indoor Bundle 12f FPJDURB12BX500F
100 Drop Indoor Bundle 6f (Fibers 1-6 Blue-White) FPJDVRB06BX100F
150 Drop Indoor Bundle 6f (Fibers 1-6 Blue-White) FPJDVRB06BX150F
200 Drop Indoor Bundle 6f (Fibers 1-6 Blue-White) FPJDVRB06BX200F
250 Drop Indoor Bundle 6f (Fibers 1-6 Blue-White) FPJDVRB06BX250F
300 Drop Indoor Bundle 6f (Fibers 1-6 Blue-White) FPJDVRB06BX300F
400 Drop Indoor Bundle 6f (Fibers 1-6 Blue-White) FPJDVRB06BX400F
500 Drop Indoor Bundle 6f (Fibers 1-6 Blue-White) FPJDVRB06BX500F
100 Drop Indoor Bundle 6f (Fibers 7-12 Red-Aqua) FPJDWRB06BX100F
150 Drop Indoor Bundle 6f (Fibers 7-12 Red-Aqua) FPJDWRB06BX150F
200 Drop Indoor Bundle 6f (Fibers 7-12 Red-Aqua) FPJDWRB06BX200F
250 Drop Indoor Bundle 6f (Fibers 7-12 Red-Aqua) FPJDWRB06BX250F
300 Drop Indoor Bundle 6f (Fibers 7-12 Red-Aqua) FPJDWRB06BX300F
400 Drop Indoor Bundle 6f (Fibers 7-12 Red-Aqua) FPJDWRB06BX400F
500 Drop Indoor Bundle 6f (Fibers 7-12 Red-Aqua) FPJDWRB06BX500F